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Art. number 10 Color Recom. Retail Price

Manufacturer 11 Material

52 Description:

Features - Insulation Products

Insulation effect Sealing Capacity

35 Cold in hours 37 Type of lid 34 Capacity in liters

36 Hot in hours 33 Filling hole in cm

Specials

Features - Flashlights

Battery/Rech. Battery Brightness Other

39 Type 43 Max lumens 49 Light source

40 Amount required 44 Min lumens 50 Amount of modes

41 Weight battery in gr 51 Modes / functions

42 Total weight in gr Luminous range

38 Batteries included? 45 Max meters

46 Min meters Special features

Lighting duration

47 Max1 h

48 Min1 h

1
Max relates to the lighting duration in highest light mode and Min to the duration in lowest light mode

Dimensions / Others

Inner Carton Product Other

12 Length in cm 24 Length in cm 5 Country of Origin

13 Width in cm 25 Width in cm 6 Customs tariff num.

14 Height in cm 26 Height in cm 4 EAN13 number

15 Weight in gr 32 Diameter

7 Units 27 Weight in gr

Outer Carton Product packaging Information - Multitools / Knives

16 Length in cm 20 Length in cm 28 Total length in cm

17 Width in cm 21 Width in cm 29 Handle length in cm

18 Height in cm 22 Height in cm 30 Blade length in cm

19 Weight in gr 23 Weight in gr 31 Tools included

8 Units Units

Liberty Aqua Diver - Headlamp

LiteXpress

Black/ Yellow

Plastic/ Rubber

LXL10000W4

yes 127

AAA

4

11,00

44,00

36 1

n/a

n/a

n/a

6,00

27,70

17,20

260,00

33,50

60,00

59,00

14.300,00 n/a

LED

2

146

36

High, Low

7,10

10,70

3,90

-

54

1,5

47,0

The LiteXpress Liberty Aqua is a 30 m waterproof, extremely robust outdoor lamp with high-performance LED and 146 lumens of light intensity. Thanks to the 

multifaceted reflector, it can illuminate a wide area. The two light modes (high and low) can be selected via the magnetic rotary switch. Apart from the luminous 

efficacy, the long life of the lamp is also impressive. 4 new AA LR6 batteries or freshly charged batteries of the same type can last up to 47 hours in continuous 

operation. The sturdy plastic housing safely protects the robust lighting technology.

147,00

- Product Data Sheet -

26,70

32,00

19,20

6

China

8513100000

48970101776644

n/an/a

n/a n/an/a

2.140,00
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