

LiteXpress GmbH | Stadtwall 3a 48683 Ahaus | Phone +49 (0) 2561 9171640 | info@litexpress.de | www.liteXpress.de

- Product Data Sheet -





Article

Liberty Aqua Diver - Headlamp

Art. number Manufacturer LXL10000W4 LiteXpress Color Material Black/ Yellow Plastic/ Rubber Recom. Retail Price

34,95€







Description:

The LiteXpress Liberty Aqua is a 30 m waterproof, extremely robust outdoor lamp with high-performance LED and 146 lumens of light intensity. Thanks to the multifaceted reflector, it can illuminate a wide area. The two light modes (high and low) can be selected via the magnetic rotary switch. Apart from the luminous efficacy, the long life of the lamp is also impressive. 4 new AA LR6 batteries or freshly charged batteries of the same type can last up to 47 hours in continuous operation. The sturdy plastic housing safely protects the robust lighting technology.

Features - Insulation Products

Insulation effect		Sealing		Capacity	
Cold in hours	n/a	Type of lid	n/a	Capacity in liters	n/a
Hot in hours	n/a	Filling hole in cm	n/a		

Specials

Features - Flashlights

Battery/Rech. Battery		Brightness	Brightness		
Туре	AAA	Max lumens	146	Light source	LED
Amount required	4	Min lumens	36	Amount of modes	2
Weight battery in gr	11,00			Modes / functions	High, Low
Total weight in gr	44,00	Luminous range			ů .
Batteries included?	yes	Max meters	127		
		Min meters	54	Special features	
		Lighting duration			
		Max ¹ h	1,5		
		Min ¹ h	47,0		
1					

¹ Max relates to the lighting duration in highest light mode and Min to the duration in lowest light mode

Dimensions / Others

Inner Carton	Product		Other				
Length in cm	26,70	Length in cm	7,10	Country of Origin	China		
Width in cm	32,00	Width in cm	10,70	Customs tariff num.	8513100000		
Height in cm	19,20	Height in cm	3,90	EAN13 number	48970101776644		
Weight in gr	2.140,00	Diameter	-				
Units	6	Weight in gr	147,00				
Outer Carton		Product packaging			Information - Multitools / Knives		
Length in cm	33,50	Length in cm	6,00	Total length in cm	n/a		
Width in cm	60,00	Width in cm	27,70	Handle length in cm	n/a		
Height in cm	59,00	Height in cm	17,20	Blade length in cm	n/a		
Weight in gr	14.300,00	Weight in gr	260,00	Tools included	n/a		
Units	36	Units	1				